BROOKFIELD CONSERVATION COMMISSION
MEETING AGENDA
Feb 3, 2010, 6PM Meeting

6.

7.
8.
9

1. Call to Order

2. Public Comments

3. Minutes Dec 2, 2009
4. Mail

. OLD BUSINESS:

a. New CC members and new officers

b. Area Report from Planning Board recreational
subcommittee

c. Attending selectman meeting and planning board
meetings

NEW BUSINESS:

Report from Selectman
Report from Planning Board
Other business

16. Decide date for next Meeting
11. Close Meeting



